

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w - Construction of Natural Canal					
Sureth Sahani to Malahi Sundarapur					
Under M.G.S.Y (Amchesh)					
N/Agency - Bhagyanarayan Yadav					
Agreement No -					
Aggt. value - 9292651.00					
Const. Cost - 8999271.00					
Maint. Cost - 303180.00					
Date of Start - 10-03-2025					
Date of Compl. (As per Aggt) - 09-03-2026					
Record entry					
① Prov. & fixing Benchmarks					
Peller				- 01 No.	
② Prov. & fixing Ref. Peller - 03 Nos					
③ Clearing & grubbing Area					
land by Manual					
2x10x30x3.50				= 2100.00 m ²	
2x10x30x3.50				= 2100.00 m ²	
2x8x30x3.50				= 1680.00 m ²	
				Total = 5880.00 m ²	
				= 0.59 Hect.	
④ Prov. & fixing Logo of M.G.S.Y					
Informative Sign board				- 03 Nos	

Abstract of Cost.

6

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Provisioning & fixing Bench marks Peller					
(i) Benchmark Peller					
Q. vide T.M.B Page - 01					
01 No. @ Rs 5020.54/No. → Rs					5021.00
(ii) Ref. Peller					
Q. vide T.M.B Page - 01					
03 Nos @ Rs 2342.84/No - Rs					7029.00
② Clearing & grubbing Road land					
Q. vide T.M.B Page - 01					
0.59 Hect. @ Rs 80180.10/Hect. = Rs					47306.00
③ Excavation for roadway & box cutting					
Q. vide T.M.B Page - 03					
63.00 M ³ @ Rs 105.55/M ³ = Rs					6650.00
④ Const. of embankment Mat. obtained from Roadway cutting					
Q. vide T.M.B Page - 03					
37.80 M ³ @ Rs 82.77/M ³ = Rs					3129.00
⑤ Const. of embankment with approved Mat. obtained from borrow pit - Lead 1000 M					
Q. vide T.M.B Page - 02					
2410.40 M ³ @ Rs 264.59/M ³ = Rs					637768.00
					1

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥/⑧ Granular sub-base with Gr. T Mat.					
Q. vide T.M.B Page - 05					
102.05 m ³ @ Rs 3246.66/m ³ = Rs 331322 = ₹					
⑦/⑨ Prov. & laying, Spreading & Compacting WBM Gr. II					
Q. vide T.M.B Page - 05					
239.29 m ³ @ Rs 5606.71/m ³ = Rs 1341630 = ₹					
⑧/16 Prov. & fixing of 'logo' MGS					
Informative Sign board					
Q. vide T.M.B Page - 01					
03 Nos @ Rs 15374.84/No = Rs 46124 = ₹					
Total Rs 2425979 = ₹					
Add GST @ 18% = Rs 436676 = ₹					
Add L. cell @ 1% = Rs 24260 = ₹					
Add S. Fee = Rs 50099 = ₹					
Total Rs 2937014 = ₹					
Less 17.06% Below D. (1-1) 501055 = ₹					
Rs. 2435959 = ₹					
25/05/2024 JE					
25/05/2024 AE					